

9 CS 255/20 PANKAJ SHARMA Vs.
KANADE ANAND UDYOG PVT. LTD.

26.02.2024

Pr. Sh. G.S. Arora, Ld. Counsel with plaintiff.

None for the defendant on call at 11.04am.

Plaintiff has tendered his evidentiary affidavit as Ex.PW1/A and thus examined and discharged as PW1.

Put up on 20.05.2024 for final arguments with spare copy. Even defendant may submit written arguments with copy to other side in advance and against receipt.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/26.02.2024