

24 CS 255/20

PANKAJ SHARMA Vs. KANADE ANAND UDYOG PVT.
LTD.

04.06.2026

Present: Sh. G. S. Arora, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
alongwith plaintiff in person.

At request on behalf of plaintiff, matter is
adjourned.

Renotify the matter for final arguments on
30.07.2026.

(SHUCHI LALER)
District Judge-02 (East),
Karkardooma Courts/ 04.06.2026